gbadbosa

Loja
B0O1
B002
B003
B004
B005
B006
B007
B008
B009
B010
BO11
B012
B013
B014
B015
B016
B017
B018
B019
B020
B021
B022
B023
B024
B025
B026
B027
B028
B029
B030
B0O31
B032
B033
B034
B035
B036
B037
B038
B039
B074
BO76
BO78
B080
B081
B084
B086
B088
B090
B096
B102
B104
B106
B108
B112
B114
B116
B118
B121
B123
B125
B127
B129
B131
B133
B137
B139
B141
B143
B144
B145
B147
B149
B151
B153
B154
B156
B158
B160
B161
B162

Razéo Social CENCOSUD BRASIL COMERCIAL LTDA
Nome Fantasia GBARBOSA

Nome da Filial

Matriz / BR 235 KM 04
TOBIAS BARRETO
ITABAIANA

HIPER SUL

SIQUEIRA CAMPOS
HIPER JARDINS

NOSSA SENHORA DAS DORES
MERCADO

SAO JOSE

LAGARTO

HIPER ESTANCIA
ATALAIA

JOAO ALVES

HIPER FAROLANDIA
HIPER RODOVIARIA- FEIRA
BARAO

HIPER MARECHAL
ESPLANADA
ATACADAO

HIPER FRANCISCO PORTO
SANTO ANTONIO
SANTOS DUMONT
BOQUIM

BUGIO

EDUARDO GOMES
AUGUSTO FRANCO
HIPER LAGARTO
ITABAIANINHA

HIPER CIDADE NOVA
PONTO NOVO

HIPER IGUATEMI
RIBEIRA DO POMBAL
ORLANDO DANTAS
HIPER NORTE

HIPER COSTA AZUL
HIPER PAULO AFONSO
HIPER ALAGOINHAS
ALAGOINHAS/PCA DA BANDEIRA
ALAGOINHAS/PCA PADRE ALFREDO
SOBRADINHO

TOMBA

SANTA MARIA
SERRARIA

PRAIA

STELLA MARIS
TABULEIRO

SAN MARTIN

RIOMAR

BENEDITO BENTES
FAZENDA GRANDE
VALENCA

BROTAS

LAURO DE FREITAS
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA
SAO CRISTOVAO

PATIO

HIPER SOCORRO

OGUNJA

SANTO ANTONIO - JUAZEIRO
PEDRO RAIMUNDO

TRAV. MARAVILHA

VILA EDUARDO

JUAZEIRO

TEIXEIRA DE FREITAS

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA
PRESIDENTE KENNEDY

FEIRA DE SANTANA (BRASILIA)
FEIRA DE SANTANA (CENTRO)
FEIRA DE SANTANA -QUEIMADINHA
OLINDA

ARAPIRACA

ILHEUS

JEQUIEZINHO

JEQUIE (PCA DA BANDEIRA)
JEQUIE (CENTRO)

ELETRO SALVADOR BARRIS

Logradouro

ROD. 235 KM 4 SN

AV. SETE DE JUNHO 380/386
LARGO SANTO ANTONIO 51

AV MELICIO MACHADO 1060

RUA CARLOS CORREIA 453

AV. SILVIO TEIXEIRA 831

RUA JOAO DOS REIS LIMA NETO 98
RUA JOSE DO PRADO FRANCO 148

RUA GONCALO DO PRADO ROLEMBERG

PRACA SILVIO ROMERO 48/52

PCA JOAO A DO NASCIMENTO 108
RUA LUIZ CHAGAS 55

AV. 1, CONJUNTO JOAO ALVES 13
AV DOUTOR JOSE THOMAS DAVILA N
RUA VASCO FILHO S/IN

BARAO DE COTEGIPE

RUA MARECHAL DEODORO

PRACA LADISLAU CAVALCANTE 18
AV. COELHO E CAMPOS 215

AV. FRANCISCO PORTO 250

RUA MURIBECA 310

RUA MAJOR AURELIANO 305

PC DEZ RINALDO DA COSTA E SILV
AV. POCO DO MERO 285

AV. AYRTON SENNA SN

AV. HERACLITO ROLEMBERG 2676
AV. SINDICALISTA ANTONIO FRANC
TRAV. MANOEL BOA VENTURA 44
AV. EDUARDO FROES MOTA 6281
AV. AUGUSTO FRANCO 3280

AV. ANTONIO CARLOS MAGALHAES 4
AV. EVENCIA BRITO SN

AV. FRANCISCO JOSE DA FONSECA
AV. CHANCELER OSVALDO ARANHA 1
RUA ARTHUR DE AZEVEDO MACHADO
AV. APOLONIO SALES 557

RUA DR. DANTAS BIAO S/N

PRACA DA BANDEIRA 01

PRACA PADRE ALFREDO 86

RUA DR ARIVALDO DE CARVALHO 78
RUA COMENDADOR GOMES S/N S/N
AV. ALEXANDRE ALCINO 2155
MENINO MARCELO 9730
COMENDADOR GUSTAVO PAIVA 5395

RUA ENG PAULO BRANDAO NOGUEIRA

AV. MACEIO S/N

AV SAN MARTIN, S/N SN

AV. LUIZ LUA GONZAGA 400

AV CAHOEIRA DE MEIRIM S/N

RUA MELLO MORAIS FILHO 475
AV INDUSTRIAL MARIA ALMEIDA, S
RUA FREDERICO COSTA 534

AV. LUIZ TARQUINIO 1686

AV OLIVIA FLORES S/N

RUA MARECHAL DEODORO 119
AV MEN MARCELO 3380
COLETORA A CJ MARCOS FREIRE |
RUA OITO DE NOVEMBRO 06

AV GENERAL GRACA LESSA 304

R PRCA ISABEL S/N

AVENIDA DOS TROPEIROS 10
TRAVESSA MARAVILHA 418
AVENIDA DA INTEGRACAO 583
TRAVESSA MATATU S/N

R PE ANCHIETA 165

AV JURACY MAGALHAES 3340

AV. GOV PARSIFAL BARROSO 600
AV GOV JOAO D CARNEIRO 970
AVENIDA GETULIO VARGAS 523
AVENIDA JOSE FALCAO DA SILVA 1

AV DOUTOR JOSE AUGUSTO MOREIRA

AV RIO BRANCO 614 A

AVENIDA LOMAMTO JUNIOR 786
RUA JAYME VIEIRA LIMA 159

AV CESAR BORGES 212

PC DA BANDEIRA 228

R FRANCISCO ALVES MEIRA 167
RUA DIREITA DA PIEDADE 29/31
RUA PIO MIRANDA BASTO 59
RUA 13 DE MAIO 78

CEP

49160-000
49300-000
49500-000
49037-440
49075-160
49025-100
49600-000
49010-110
49010-410
49400-000
49200-000
49037-430
49160-000
49030-270
44025-250
44025-030
44025-250
48370-000
49010-720
49020-120
49060-470
49087-400
49360-000
49090-000
49100-000
49030-640
49400-000
49290-000
44030-730
49047-040
40280-000
48400-000
49042-000
49085-100
41760-040
48601-200
48030-030
48005-170
48000-105
44020-010
44064-000
49044-090
57046-000
57038-000
57036-550
57061-110
40355-015
49035-500
57085-160
40352-000
45400-000
40243-045
42700-000
45028-100
49100-970
57073-470
49160-000
41290-200
40290-500
48903-130
56316-140
48904-140
56328-010
48904-570
45998-002
45023-490
60355-630
44088-031
44001-525
44050-512
53130-410
57305-025
45654-000
41235-000
45200-970
45200-310
45200-090
40070-190
48790-000
45435-000

Cidade

NOSSA SENHORA DO SOCORRO

TOBIAS BARRETO
ITABAIANA
ARACAJU

ARACAJU

ARACAJU

N SRA DAS DORES
ARACAJU

ARACAJU
LAGARTO
ESTANCIA
ARACAJU

N. SRA DO SOCORRO
ARACAJU

FEIRA DE SANTANA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
ESPLANADA
ARACAJU

ARACAJU

ARACAJU

ARACAJU

BOQUIM

ARACAJU

Séo Cristovao
Aracaju

LAGARTO
ITABAIANINHA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
ARACAJU
SALVADOR
RIBEIRA DO POMBAL
ARACAJU

ARACAJU
SALVADOR

PAULO AFONSO
ALAGOINHAS
ALAGOINHAS
ALAGOINHAS
FEIRA DE SANTANA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
ARACAJU

MACEIO

MACEIO

MACEIO

MACEIO
SALVADOR
ARACAJU

MACEIO
SALVADOR
VALENCA
SALVADOR

LAURO DE FREITA

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA

SAO CRISTOVAO
MACEIO

N. SRA SOCORRO
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
JUAZEIRO
PETROLINA
JUAZEIRO
PETROLINA
JUAZEIRO
TEIXEIRA DE FREITAS

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA

FORTALEZA

FEIRA DE SANTANA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
OLINDA
ARAPIRACA
ILHEUS

SALVADOR

JEQUIE

JEQUIE

JEQUIE

SALVADOR
TUCANO

ITUBERA

2] BNP PARIBAS
CARDIF

UF CNPJ

SE 39346861000161
SE 39346861001052
SE 39346861000919
SE 39346861007255
SE 39346861003691
SE 39346861004078
SE 39346861001486
SE 39346861003934
SE 39346861003853
SE 39346861001133
SE 39346861001214
SE 39346861003772
SE 39346861004159
SE 39346861010396
BA 39346861004825
BA 39346861007093
BA 39346861004744
BA 39346861004582
SE 39346861003420
SE 39346861003349
SE 39346861003500
SE 39346861001729
SE 39346861000838
SE 39346861004230
SE 39346861004310
SE 39346861004400
SE 39346861009207
SE 39346861005805
BA 39346861009118
SE 39346861001648
BA 39346861005988
BA 39346861005554
SE 39346861002296
SE 39346861002377
BA 39346861007840
BA 39346861006100
BA 39346861005635
BA 39346861005201
BA 39346861005120
BA 39346861011104
BA 39346861011368
SE 39346861011872
AL 39346861008499
AL 39346861008308
AL 39346861008650
AL 39346861009894
BA 39346861011953
SE 39346861011600
AL 39346861012330
BA 39346861012500
BA 39346861013654
BA 39346861013816
BA 39346861014383
BA 39346861014464
SE 39346861014030
AL 39346861016327
SE 39346861014898
BA 39346861042409
BA 39346861019342
BA 39346861018290
PE 39346861017994
BA 39346861018451
PE 39346861017803
BA 39346861019423
BA 39346861019776
BA 39346861019695
CE 39346861020278
BA 39346861020600
BA 39346861020782
BA 39346861020863
PE 39346861021320
AL 39346861021754
BA 39346861021169
BA 39346861044452
BA 39346861026128
BA 39346861026390
BA 39346861026551
BA 39346861035976
BA 39346861034490
BA 39346861034570



gbadbosa

Loja
B163
B164
B165
B166
B167
B168
B169
B170
B171
B172
B173
B174
B175
B176
B177
B185
B186
B196
B198
B199
B200
B201
B202
B203
B204
B205
B206
B207
B208
B209
B210
B211
B212
B213
B214
B215
B216
B217
B218
B219
B220
B221
B222
B223
B224
B225
B226
B227
B228
B229
B230
B231
B232
B233
B234
B235
B236
B237
B238
B239
B240
B241
B242
B243
B244
B245
B246
B247
B248
B249
B250
B251
B252
B253
B254
B272
B274
B276
B278
B288
B291
B302
B311

Nome da Filial

SAO MIGUEL DOS CAMPOS
CATU

ELETRO ITABERABA
ELETRO VALENCA
ELETRO SIMOES FILHO
ELETRO CANDEIAS TRIANGULO
MUTUIPE

JAGUAQUARA

PENEDO

W. SOARES

MAESTRO LISBOA
BORGES DE MELO
PADRE VALDEVINO
TELEVENDAS MATRIZ
ITAPORANGA D'AJUDA
PROPRIA

NOSSA SENHORA DA GLORIA
SIMAO DIAS

UMBAUBA

CANINDE

AQUIDABA

ENTRE RIOS

POJUCA

CONCEICAO DO JACUIPE
OLINDINA

RIO REAL

EUCLIDES DA CUNHA
SERRINHA

CRUZ DAS ALMAS
MURITIBA

ARACI

RIACHAO DO JACUIPE
IPIRA

CONCEICAO DO COITE
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PASSE
SANTO ESTEVAO

SAO GONGALO DOS CAMPOS
DIAS DAVILA

CAPELA

CARIRA

SALVADOR

FEIRA DE SANTANA
PORTO DA FOLHA
PARIPIRANGA

CICERO DANTAS
CARMOPOLIS
CRISTIANAPOLIS
IRARA

CONCEICAO DE FEIRA
SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS
MONTE SANTO
CAMPO FORMOSO
SENHOR DO BONFIM
POCO VERDE
CANSANCAO
QUEIMADAS
PALMEIRA DOS INDIOS
DELMIRO GOUVEIA
TEOTONIO VIELA
ATALAIA

SAO SEBASTIAO
CORURIPE

ALAGOAS

INHAMBUPE
SANTALUZ

CORACAO DE MARIA
CAMPO ALEGRE
NAZARE

HIPER CABULA

SUPER GUARAJUBA

Logradouro

R DOS CRAVEIROS 194

PRACA JOSE AMADO COSTA 11
RUA CINCO DE AGOSTO 257
AVENIDA TANCREDO NEVES SN
RUA CONDE DE PORTO ALEGRE 239
RUA DR. ROMULO DE ALMEIDA 37
PRACA LOURENCO OLIVIERI SN
AV. ALIOMAR BALEEIRO 57

PRACA FLAVIO SILVANY 130

RUA GOVERNADOR GONCALVES 148
RUA RUI BARBOSA 57

RUA 14 DE AGOSTO 31

AV. 12 DE OUTUBRO 30

PRACA DA BANDEIRA 67

AV. DUQUE DE CAXIAS 151

AV WASHINGTON SOARES, 1779
RUA MAESTRO LISBOA, 802

AV BORGES DE MELO 1135

RUA PADRE VALDEVINO 920

ROD. 235 KM 4 SN

RUA TIRADENTES 66

AV. DEP. MARTINHO GUIMARAE

AV. PEDRO ALVES FEITOSA 110

AV. CORONEL LOIOLA S/N

RUA MANOEL FERNANDES 90

RUA ALFREDO ALEXANDRE 37

AV MAYNARD GOMES 870

RUA BOM JESUS 167

RUA ANTONIO MOTA 165

PRACA BENJAMIM COSTA 60

AV. OTAVIO MANGABEIRA 29

PCA ANTONIO CARLOS MAGALHAES 1
AV RUY BARBOSA 333

RUA ARAUJO PINHO 139

RUA 15 DE NOVEMBRO 66

RUA RAMIRO COSTA 40

RUA 21 DE ABRIL 41

PCA CEL. MARCOLINO MASCARENHAS
RUA RIACHUELO 23

RUA CEL. TEIXEIRA 134

RUA MAL. DEODORO DA FONSEC
R. 12 DE OUTUBRO 81

R. MAL. FLORIANO PEIXOTO

PC PADRE BRAULIO SEIXAS 11
RUA DES.OR ZACARIAS LOU
PRACA AUGUSTO RIBEIRO 30

R. MANOEL RABELO DE MORAIS 11
AV JEQUITAIA 411

RUA PRFA EDELVIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RUA GONCALVES DE GOUVEIA 1225
PRACA DA RODOVIARIA 9990

AV. N. SRA. BOM CONSELHO

RUA GETULIO VARGAS 21

PC ODILON MONTE ALEGRE 52
RUA ELPIDO NOGUEIRA 13

R. DR. ALFREDO MASCARENHAS 52
RUA LANDULFO ALVES 12

RUA EUCLIDES DA CUNHA 65
PRACA DOIS DE JULHO 01

RUA FERNANDO DA CUNHA 146
LARGO DA TRINDADE 60

R. DOMINGOS PEREIRA DE CARVAL
PC CEL FRANCISCO LATIER 239
RUA FERNANDES LIMA 03

AV PRESIDENTE CASTELO BRANCO 4
R. MARIA JEANE MOUREIRA SAMPA
RUA MARECHAL DEODORO 807

AV. CEL SERTORIO FERRO 143 A
RUA LINDOLFO SIMOES 283

R MINISTRO JOSE AMERICO 71

PC CONEGO MAXIMINIANO 220
PRACA 21 DE NOVEMBRO 02
PRACA ARAUJO PINHO 328

AV MONSENHOR HILDEBRANDO VERIS
RUA CONSELHEIRO SARAIVA 15
ESTRADA DAS BARREIRAS 992
RODOVIA BA 099, KM 42 S/IN

AV OCEANICA 1025

AV DEDE BRASIL 400

AV JOSE DA SILVA RIBEIRO 700

AV. DR. JORGE MONTENEGR

AL EUVALDO LUZ 92

R SARGENTO ANTONIO PEDRO 13

CEP

45445-000
45450-000
48450-000
44695-000
40330-201
57240-000
48110-000
41510-010
46880-000
45400-000
43700-000
43815-020
45480-000
45345-000
57200-000
60811-341
60830-185
60410-335
60135-040
49160-000
49120-000
49900-000
49680-000
49480-000
49260-000
49820-000
49790-000
48180-000
48120-000
44245-000
48470-000
48330-000
48500-000
48700-000
44380-000
44340-000
48760-000
44640-000
44600-000
44700-000
48730-000
43850-000
44190-000
44330-000
48540-000
49700-970
49550-000
40015-035
44001-032
49800-000
48430-000
48410-000
49740-000
49270-000
44255-000
44320-000
44571-380
48800-000
44790-000
48970-000
49490-000
48840-000
48860-000
57600-120
57480-000
57265-000
57690-000
57275-000
57230-000
57500-000
48490-000
48880-000
44250-000
57250-000
44400-000
41185-500
42827-000
49140-970
60740-002
49080-180
57063-000
41098-020
57480-000

Cidade

CAMAMU

GANDU

CIPO

CAPIM GROSSO
SALVADOR

SAO MIGUEL DOS CAMPOS
CATU

SALVADOR
ITABERABA

VALENGA

SIMOES FILHO
CANDEIAS

MUTUIPE
JAGUAQUARA
PENEDO

FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA

NOSSA SENHORA DO SOCORRO
ITAPORANGA DAJUDA
PROPRIA

N. SRA GLORIA

SIMAO DIAS

UMBAUBA

CANINDE DE SAO FRANCISCO
AQUIDABA

ENTRE RIOS

POJUCA

CONCEICAO DO JACUIPE
OLINDINA

RIO REAL

EUCLIDES DA CUNHA
SERRINHA

CRUZ DAS ALMAS
MURITIBA

ARACI

RIACHAO DO JACUIPE
IPIRA

JACOBINA
CONCEICAO DO COITE
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PASSE
SANTO ESTEVAO

SAO GONCALO DOS CAMPOS
JEREMOABO

CAPELA

CARIRA

SALVADOR

FEIRA DE SANTANA
PORTO DA FOLHA
PARIPIRANGA

CICERO DANTAS
CARMOPOLIS
CRISTINAPOLIS

IRARA

CONCEICAO DA FEIRA
SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS
MONTE SANTO

CAMPO FORMOSO
SENHOR DO BOMFIM
POCO VERDE
CANSANCAO
QUEIMADAS
PALMEIRA DOS INDIOS
DELMIRO GOUVEIA
TEOTONIO VILELA
ATALAIA

SAO SEBASTIAO
CORURIPE

SANTANA DO IPANEMA
INHAMBUPE
SANTALUZ

CORACAO DE MARIA
CAMPO ALEGRE
NAZARE

SALVADOR

CAMACARI

BARRA DOS COQUEIROS
FORTALEZA

ARACAJU

MACEIO

SALVADOR

DELMIRO GOUVEIA

BNP PARIBAS
CARDIF

UF CNPJ

BA 39346861034651
BA 39346861034732
BA 39346861034813
BA 39346861034902
BA 39346861037162
AL 39346861035895
BA 39346861035623
BA 39346861037243
BA 39346861036352
BA 39346861036271
BA 39346861036433
BA 39346861036190
BA 39346861035461
BA 39346861035542
AL 39346861035704
CE 39346861017560
CE 39346861017641
CE 39346861017137
CE 39346861017307
SE 39346861033922
SE 39346861007689
SE 39346861008570
SE 39346861008731
SE 39346861008901
SE 39346861009460
SE 39346861009541
SE 39346861009703
BA 39346861010124
BA 39346861010205
BA 39346861010558
BA 39346861010710
BA 39346861010809
BA 39346861010981
BA 39346861011449
BA 39346861012178
BA 39346861012259
BA 39346861012682
BA 39346861012763
BA 39346861012844
BA 39346861013140
BA 39346861013220
BA 39346861013301
BA 39346861013069
BA 39346861012925
BA 39346861013492
SE 39346861013905
SE 39346861014111
BA 39346861015274
BA 39346861014707
SE 39346861015002
BA 39346861015193
BA 39346861015355
SE 39346861016599
SE 39346861016670
BA 39346861016912
BA 39346861016831
BA 39346861016750
BA 39346861018702
BA 39346861019008
BA 39346861019180
SE 39346861017722
BA 39346861018885
BA 39346861018966
AL 39346861019938
AL 39346861020006
AL 39346861020510
AL 39346861020430
AL 39346861020197
AL 39346861022130
AL 39346861022050
BA 39346861021916
BA 39346861021401
BA 39346861021592
AL 39346861022211
BA 39346861021673
BA 39346861042913
BA 39346861041518
SE 39346861037758
CE 39346861042247
SE 39346861038053
AL 39346861042328
BA 39346861043219
AL 39346861043995



